

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 551 of 2022

=====

PARTH RAJESHBHAI PANDYA

Versus

DEVESH ALIAS CHIRAG CHANDRASHANKAR PANDYA

=====

Appearance:

MR. D. P. KINARIWALA(410) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3,5

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 18/10/2022

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 02.12.2022. *Ad-interim relief* granted earlier to continue till then.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

MB/106